
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lacey Meng Washburn Rural 126.0 130.0 10

2 Sydney Friebus Goddard High School 128.2 130.0 8

3 Hannah Stapleton Basehor Linwood 128.4 120.0 6

4 Rachel Kaminski Basehor Linwood 127.0 110.0 4

5 Natalie Barret Lansing Lions 125.6 105.0 2

6 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 126.0 105.0 1

7 Marissa Anschutz Basehor Linwood 132.0 105.0 0

8 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 132.0 100.0 0

9 Emma Curtis Pioneers 130.0 95.0 0

10 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 125.0 90.0 0

11 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 131.0 85.0 0

12 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 132.0 85.0 0

13 Katie Waldrop Pioneers 129.0 80.0 0

14 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 130.0 80.0 0

15 Mandy Ayers Pioneers 131.0 75.0 0

16 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 128.0 0 0

17 Avery  Hill Bonner Springs 128.0 0 0

18 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 128.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hannah Stapleton Basehor Linwood 128.4 210.0 10

2 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 132.0 210.0 8

3 Sydney Friebus Goddard High School 128.2 205.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Lacey Meng Washburn Rural 126.0 195.0 4

5 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 131.0 185.0 2

6 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 132.0 185.0 1

7 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 125.0 175.0 0

8 Natalie Barret Lansing Lions 125.6 170.0 0

9 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 126.0 170.0 0

10 Rachel Kaminski Basehor Linwood 127.0 170.0 0

11 Marissa Anschutz Basehor Linwood 132.0 170.0 0

12 Mandy Ayers Pioneers 131.0 160.0 0

13 Emma Curtis Pioneers 130.0 150.0 0

14 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 130.0 120.0 0

15 Katie Waldrop Pioneers 129.0 95.0 0

16 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 128.0 0 0

17 Avery  Hill Bonner Springs 128.0 0 0

18 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 128.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lacey Meng Washburn Rural 126.0 145.0 10

2 Hannah Stapleton Basehor Linwood 128.4 145.0 8

3 Rachel Kaminski Basehor Linwood 127.0 140.0 6

4 Sydney Friebus Goddard High School 128.2 140.0 4

5 Marissa Anschutz Basehor Linwood 132.0 135.0 2

6 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 132.0 130.0 1

7 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 132.0 125.0 0

8 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 125.0 115.0 0

9 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 131.0 115.0 0

10 Natalie Barret Lansing Lions 125.6 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 126.0 110.0 0

12 Emma Curtis Pioneers 130.0 105.0 0

13 Mandy Ayers Pioneers 131.0 100.0 0

14 Katie Waldrop Pioneers 129.0 80.0 0

15 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 130.0 80.0 0

16 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 128.0 0 0

17 Avery  Hill Bonner Springs 128.0 0 0

18 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 128.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sydney Friebus Goddard High School 128.2 475.0 10

2 Hannah Stapleton Basehor Linwood 128.4 475.0 8

3 Lacey Meng Washburn Rural 126.0 470.0 6

4 Rachel Kaminski Basehor Linwood 127.0 420.0 4

5 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 132.0 420.0 2

6 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 132.0 415.0 1

7 Marissa Anschutz Basehor Linwood 132.0 410.0 0

8 Natalie Barret Lansing Lions 125.6 385.0 0

9 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 126.0 385.0 0

10 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 131.0 385.0 0

11 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 125.0 380.0 0

12 Emma Curtis Pioneers 130.0 350.0 0

13 Mandy Ayers Pioneers 131.0 335.0 0

14 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 130.0 280.0 0

15 Katie Waldrop Pioneers 129.0 255.0 0

16 Paige Swartz Bonner Springs 128.0 0 0

17 Avery  Hill Bonner Springs 128.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 128.0 0 0


